Annexure-2

Name of the corporate debtor: Tirupur Plaza Hotel Private Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation: 15.02.2023; List of stakeholders as on: 07.04.2023

List of unsecured financial creditors

(Amount in )

S1. |Name of Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of |Amount of |Amount |Amount of Remarks,
No. |creditor received contingent |any mutual - [of claim  |claim under if any
Date of Amount Amount |Nature of |Amount % share |claim dues, that |[rejected |verification
receipt claimed ofclaim claim covered intotal may be set
admitted by amount off
guarantee |of claims
admitted
1 Shankar 31.03.2023 1,34,25,000 31,00,000{Unsecured 0 2.41% 0 0 1,03,25,000 0 As per
Jagannathan Financial books of
creditor accounts
2 [Shalini 31.03.2023 | 1,23,50,000( 31,00,000{Unsecured 0 2.41% 0 0 92,50,000 0 As per
Jagannathan inancial books of
creditor accounts
3 [Sridhar 31.03.2023 46,00,000, 46,00,000[Unsecured 0 3.57% 0 0 0 0
Jagannathan inancial
creditor
4 DS 31.03.2023 66,50,224] 66,50,224|Unsecured 0 5.16% 0 0 0 0
Jagannathan Financial
creditor
Total 3,70,25,224| 1,74,50,224 0 0 0 1,95,75,000 0




